Bayerische Seniorenmeister schaft 2015

Starterliste SGW-Schiitzen

Start-Nr. Name, Vorname

0007
0005
0003
0189

0014
0013
0011
0010
0009
0007
0005
0008

0002

0006
0004

0189

0005

0007

0012

0005

0007
0002

Hell, Glnter
Gebert, Rudolf
Schmid, Werner
Beetz, Hans-Rainer

Fiebig, Eberhard
Léhner, Heinz
Beetz, Hans-Rainer
Parusel, Franz
Hell, Maria

Hell, Glnter
Gebert, Rudolf

Schmid, Werner

Lohner, Heinz

Engelmann, Inge
Fiebig, Ursula

Beetz, Hans-Rainer
Gebert, Rudolf
Hell, Glnter
Schmid, Werner

Gebert, Rudolf

Hell, Glinter
Lohner, Heinz

Kennzahl Wettkampf

1.30.72 Zimmerstutzen
1.30.72 Zimmerstutzen
1.30.74 Zimmerstutzen
1.30.70 Zimmerstutzen

1.10.74 Luftgewehr
1.10.72 Luftgewehr
1.10.70 Luftgewehr
1.10.72 Luftgewehr
1.10.73 Luftgewehr
1.10.72 Luftgewehr
1.10.72 Luftgewehr
1.10.70 Luftgewehr

1.30.72 Zimmerstutzen

1.10.75 Luftgewehr
1.10.75 Luftgewehr

Datum Zeit nBta
12.09.2015 ®8:411
12.09.20154%8 12
12.09.20154508 13
12.09.208:45 20

12.09.2015431: 37
12.09.2015 11:458 3
12.09.2015451 40
12.09.2015 11:48
12.09.2015 11:45 42
12.09.2015 11:45 43
12.09.2015 11:484
12.09.2015 11:4%5

12.09.20151493: 7

12.09.2015 516:173
12.09.2015 16:134

1.35.70 Gewehrschief3en 100n09.2815 08:45 39

1.35.72 Gewehrschief3en 100m 2909. 10:15
1.35.72 GewehrschieRen 100m 13.09.2Q0:15
1.35.74 GewehrschieRen 100m PBD0®. 10:15

1.80.72 KK Liegendkampf

2.10.72 Luftpistole

13.09.201%:45 68

13.09.2015 13:157 4

1.35.72 GewehrschieRen 100m 1309.213:15 11



